HIGH BAY LINEAR LED FIXTURE
1’ X 2’ COLOR TEMP & POWER SELECTABLE
HID equal
Que-2-TXT™
Questions?
scan to text us fast
-40˚ - 122˚10 KV optional
1,000W
EC
1,000W
EC
Not all product variations listed on this page may be DLC quali�ed. Visit www.designlights.org/search to con�rm quali�cation.
>70 white die-cast aluminum 50,000 > 0.9 damp location <0.2 23.62” x 9.84” x 1.75”
CRICRI VoltageVoltage FinishFinish MaterialMaterial L70 hoursL70 hours Ambient
Temp (F)
Ambient
Temp (F)SPSP Power FactorPower Factor UL listingUL listing THDTHD DimensionsDimensions
ConsumptionConsumption
speci�cations
LensLens
Part NumberPart Number Color TempColor Temp
E�cacyE�cacy
other
6 years 5.98 lbs
WarrantyWarranty WeightWeight
polycarbonate 142 LM / W
GI-21SLHB-CCT1000EC-PSUL5
120 - 277 V
Suitable for commercial, retail and industrial
applications.
Optional motion sensor saves energy and allows for
security.
Housing is suitable for damp locations
0 -10V Dimmable
Suitable for commercial, retail and industrial
applications.
Optional motion sensor saves energy and allows for
security.
Housing is suitable for damp locations
0 -10V Dimmable
FeaturesFeatures
select your accessories*
Part NumberPart Number DescriptionDescription
Photometric  DiagramPhotometric  Diagram
1 pc
Case QTYCase QTY
Scan to visit
our website
312 S James St
Rome, NY 13440 www.greenignite.com info@greenignite.com 315-601-9612
Dimensional  DiagramDimensional  Diagram
4000K 5000K
selectable
210W - 30,000 LM
180W - 25,000LM
130W - 20,000 LM
90W - 13,600 LM
GI-ACC-PNPOCC plug-n-play
occupancy sensor
GI-ACC-LHB-15EB 15W emergency
battery back-up
GI-ACC-WG              wire guard
GI-ACC-PH              pendant hanger
Color temp
& Power selectable
switch
optional*